Your Account Statement unltytrust @

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc

PO Box 7193
Mrs Rachel Brown Planetary Road
Village Hall Willenhall
Back Lane WV1 9DG
Eynsham
WITNEY Oxfordshire
0X29 4QW
Date: 30/04/2025 Go Paperless! Receive your statements
online and we'll notify you by SMS or
Account Name: Eynsham Parish Council email when they're available to view.

Simply log into Your Online Banking
and update your statement preferences

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L :
IBAN Number: GBO3NWBK60023571418024 crobeusaclonlas ot il

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20401964

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

g o
For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Contact Us Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
Call us: 0345 140 1000 more information about eligibility and compensation
EJ Email us: us@unity.co.uk provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
Visit us: unity.co.uk refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs
Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/03/2025 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £162,774.41
01/04/2025 | Direct Debit Birect Debgo(‘)’voo NDR £334.90 £0.00 £162,439.51
01/04/2025 Credit I £0.00 £304.00 £162,743.51
. CCLA Investment
02/04/2025 Credit Management Limited £0.00 £454.79 £163,198.30
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Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
03/04/2025 | Direct Debit  |P'rect Dﬁ?{"G(éﬁBEDRAL £82.67 £0.00 £163,115.63
03/04/2025 | Credit _ £0.00 £965.00 £164,080.63
03/04/2025 | Credit . £0.00 £113.50 £164,194.13
04/04/2025 Ezf)ti‘f’ Payment | p/p 4o | ow Carbon Hub £100.00 £0.00 £164,094.13
04/04/2025 Ezitif' Payment | 5ot Eynsham Carnival £100.00 £0.00 £163,994.13
04/04/2025 | Transfer B/P to: Eynsham Parks £91.00 £0.00 £163,903.13
09/04/2025 | Direct Debit DireétODRe:ié(kllig;(DS £199.76 £0.00 £163,703.37
09/04/2025 | Credit THE OXFORD BRANCH £0.00 £209.50 £163,912.87
10/04/2025 Ezitif' Payment B/P to: Amazon £9.26 £0.00 £163,903.61
10/04/2025 Eiitif' Payment B/P to: Amazon £9.90 £0.00 £163,893.71
10/04/2025 Eaeitif’ Payment B/P to: Amazon £5.68 £0.00 £163,888.03
10/04/2025 | Credit — £0.00 £151.75 £164,039.78
11/04/2025 | Credit AGE UK OXFORDSHIRE £0.00 £204.00 £164,243.78
11/04/2025 | Credit - £0.00 £255.00 £164,498.78
14/04/2025 | Direct Debit D"‘E‘ﬁlgsgvgg?gm £363.85 £0.00 £164,134.93
14/04/2025 | Credit [ £0.00 £460.00 £164,594.93
14/04/2025 | Credit . £0.00 £362.00 £164,956.93
16/04/2025 | Direct Debit D"e\‘/’\t/ Efé’g (ET%S)’T"E £118.34 £0.00 £164,838.59
16/04/2025 | L2 PN /b to; Lioyds Charge Card £759.89 £0.00 £164,078.70
16/04/2025 Ezf)ti'f’ Payment | /b to: Lowe Oliver £3,654.00 £0.00 £160,424.70
16/04/2025 | 2ot PAYMeNt| b to: Lowe Oliver £2,262.00 £0.00 £158,162.70
16/04/2025 Biitif' Payment | g5 6. Witney Radio £518.34 £0.00 £157,644.36
16/04/2025 | £ Payment B/P to: OPA £1,000.00 £0.00 £156,644.36
16/04/2025 | FasterPayment | pio o Firct and Last Mil £300.00 £0.00 £156,344.36

Debit
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For Good.
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Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
16/04/2025 EZZE?’ Payment | g/b {6 Eynsham Online £400.00 £0.00 £155,944.36
16/04/2025 Ezitif' Payment | BF t‘l’%eEcg\‘lgat“re £345.00 £0.00 £155,599.36
16/04/2025 Eﬁf’ Payment | g/b 4. Eynsham Museum £500.00 £0.00 £155,099.36
16/04/2025 E‘gﬁ’ Payment B/P to: Amazon £5.68 £0.00 £155,003.68
16/04/2025 EZZE?’ Payment B/P to: Amazon £9.26 £0.00 £155,084.42
16/04/2025 Ezitif' Payment B/P to: Amazon £109.99 £0.00 £154,974.43
16/04/2025 Eﬁf’ Payment B/P to: WODC £442.00 £0.00 £154,532.43
16/04/2025 E‘gﬁ’ Payment | g/b 6. Wicksteed Leisure £202.02 £0.00 £154,330.41
16/04/2025 Efaitif' Payment B/P to: Ubico Ltd £930.00 £0.00 £153,400.41
16/04/2025 | Transfer B/P to: SLCC Enterprises £18.00 £0.00 £153,382.41
16/04/2025 Transfer B/P to: SLCC Enterprises £739.20 £0.00 £152,643.21
16/04/2025 E‘gﬁ’ Payment |p/p 1. Safety Signs 4Less £24.01 £0.00 £152,619.20
16/04/2025 EZZE?’ Payment | 5/p 1. Safety Signs 4 Les £9.10 £0.00 £152,610.10
16/04/2025 Ezitif' Payment | /b 15 Rialtas Business £706.80 £0.00 £151,903.30
16/04/2025 | L2 PN Bp to: Michael Pegram £38.00 £0.00 £151,865.30
16/04/2025 Eiitif’ Payment | g5 t5. Oxon Fastenings £17.41 £0.00 £151,847.89
16/04/2025 Efaitif' Payment |o5 1 Shield Maintenance £582.40 £0.00 £151,265.49
16/04/2025 Eiitif' Payment | B/b to: Evenlode DIY £166.82 £0.00 £151,098.67
16/04/2025 | £ Payment BIP to: Currys £94.99 £0.00 £151,003.68
16/04/2025 EZf)tif’ Payment | g5 1. Cloudy Group Ltd £623.64 £0.00 £150,380.04
16/04/2025 | pasier Payment B/P to: Amazon £317.09 £0.00 £150,062.95
16/04/2025 Eiitif' Payment B/P to: Amazon £15.97 £0.00 £150,046.98
16/04/2025 | Transfer EYNSHAM PARKS £0.00 £6,533.86 £156,580.84
17/04/2025 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (ICO) £47.00 £0.00 £156,533.84
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
17/04/2025 | Credit P Whitehead £0.00 £152.50 £156,686.34
17/04/2025 | Credit WEST OX PAYMENTS £0.00 £161,088.50 £317,774.84
22/04/2025 | Direct Debit |Direct Debit (EE LIMITED) £162.10 £0.00 £317,612.74
22/04/2025 Eﬁf’ Payment | g/b {6 Eynsham Carnival £20.00 £0.00 £317,592.74
22/04/2025 Transfer B/P to: Community First OX| £50.00 £0.00 £317,542.74
22/04/2025 Baef)tifr Payment B/P to: OALC £1,251.89 £0.00 £316,290.85
22/04/2025 EZf)tif' Payment B/P to: OPFA £85.00 £0.00 £316,205.85
23/04/2025 | Direct Debit Di’e;;%?/s;;(SGfT%F;GE £474.00 £0.00 £315,731.85
23/04/2025 | Credit OXFORD HEALTH £0.00 £612.00 £316,343.85
24/04/2025 | Credit BARTHOLOMEW PLAYER £0.00 £218.02 £316,561.87
28/04/2025 | Credit CM MAR ARTS LTD £0.00 £796.25 £317,358.12
29/04/2025 | Credit —— £0.00 £454.00 £317,812.12
30042025 | LIRS | ey — |
30042025 | e PV | oo — -
300412025 | pRETFAMEN | ey — |
300412025 | ASTPYTON | ey — -
3000412025 | A0S PAYTON | oy — -
300412025 | DAV PN | ey — |
301042025 | LOSITPAYMENt | oy — - £301,920.88
30/04/2025 Ezf)tif’ Payment g5 . OPC Drain Services £112.80 £0.00 £301,808.08
30/04/2025 Ezst’fifr Payment | b5 to: Seldram Supplies £325.10 £0.00 £301,482.98
30/04/2025 Bfef)tifr Payment | /o to: Seldram Supplies £42 49 £0.00 £301,440.49
30/04/2025 | Fee Service Charge £15.00 £0.00 £301,425.49
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive
international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website — unity.co.uk/interest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

s Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
FO I‘ B u S I I’] eS S e S . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
F or C ommun itieS Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
*  Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124
e d INVESTORS IN PEOPLE
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Your pre-notification statement uNity trust
bank (’/’

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc

PO Box 7193
Mrs Rachel Brown Planetary Road
Village Hall Willenhall
Back Lane WV1 9DG
Eynsham
WITNEY, Oxfordshire
United Kingdom
0X29 4QW
Date: 30/04/2025 Page number 1 of 3
Account Name: Eynsham Parish Council Statement number: 104

Sort Code: 608301

Account Number: 20401964

Dear Mrs Rachel Brown,

This letter outlines charges relating to the transactions and debit interest on your
account between 01/04/2025 and 30/04/2025.

You can find full details of our fees and charges within the Standard Service Tariff
on our website https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

The charges for this billing period are:

Total charges £16.20
Total debit interest £0.00
To be debited from your account on 31/05/2025

¥ Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
For BUSINESSES.  uniyTnustsankis entered inthe Financisi Senvices Register under number 204570.
e Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
For Communities. Rregserein engand andweles o, 1713124 _—
INVESTORS IN PECJPLE

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. We investin people Gold
F 0 r G OOd - ® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Pre-notification of account charges
Type Count Charge
Automated Payments 24 £3.60
Faster Payments 44 £6.60
Manual — £0.00
Account Fee — £6.00

Additional information

The combined account charge includes the following transaction types:

Bacs Credit (in) Direct Debit Faster Payment Credit
(out) (in)

Automated Payments

Standing Orders | Bill Payments

Faster Payments (out) (out)

Manual Cheques Credits

This is the standard charge for maintaining your account

Account Fee )
regardless of any transactions.

These charges do not include cash or cheques paid in
Total charge through the Post Office, Bank Counter or via our Freepost
service.

. Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Autherity and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Autherity.
For Businesses. Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570

e Registered Office: Feur Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.
For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

Lorrcuis
F o r G o od ! Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. m‘!ﬁggkpesolﬂ EEE) PLE

© Untty Trust Bank. All Rignts Reserved.




Interest and Charges

Our General Terms & Conditions state when we may apply charges
or interest.

Further information about debit interest and other fees or charges can
be found in our Standard Service Tariff.

Credit interest — AER stands for Annual Equivalent Rate and describes
what the interest rate would be if interest was paid and compounded
annually.

Debit interest — ABR stands for Above Base Rate and describes the rate
charged annually above the Bank of England Base Rate.

Overdrafts

Arranged overdrafts — We agree in advance to provide you with

an overdraft that allows you to borrow money on your account up to an
agreed overdraft limit. If approved by Unity you will be given an arranged
overdraft limit along with an agreed interest rate. These are typically
agreed for a period of 12 months and are linked to the Bank of England
Base Rate.

Unarranged overdrafts — An overdrawn balance on your account which
we have not agreed in advance. We will charge our unarranged overdraft
rate on any unarranged balances.

If you have an arranged overdraft limit and exceed this limit, we will charge
interest at the rate we have agreed with you on the balance of your
arranged overdraft limit and will charge an unarranged overdraft rate on
any balance over your arranged overdraft limit.

In either of these circumstances, debit interest will be applied on each
working day that your account is overdrawn.

For details of our interest rates and charges, please visit
https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then
please call the freephone number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in
touch with us on 0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as
possible.

Thanks

Your Unity Team

For Businesses.
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
F 0 r G o 0 d - ® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting
services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for
more information.

Additional information

Our interest rates can be
found on our website —
unity.co.uk/interest-rates

Our fees and charges can be
found on our website —
https://www.unity.co.uk/
terms-and-conditions/

This information is also available
by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and
maintain security, we may monitor and/
or record your telephone calls with us.

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
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